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User: Maria Gildenhuys

In Course: PSYC406 B001 Spr 11 (PSYC406B001 Spr 11)

Instructor: Grace M Riley
Grade Builder Summary

Assessment Title

Discussion Board #1

Discussion Board #2

Discussion Board #3

Discussion Board #4

Discussion Board #5

Discussion Board #6

CAPSTONE DISCUSSION

QUIZ #1
QUIZ #2
QUIZ #3
Midterm Exam
Quiz #4
Quiz #5

Final Exam

Total Points Earned: 85.82
Total Percentage: 85.82 %

Current Percentage: 85.82 %

Assessments Completed: 14 out of 14 100

%

Student Score Gradebuilder

47 /50

50/50

49 /50

50750

48 /50

50 /50

73175

28 /40

30.5/40

26 /40

168 / 200

40/ 40

38/50

144 /200

Points
Possible

5

20

100

Gradebuilder
Points Earned

4.7

4.9

4.8

9.73

2.8

3.05

26

16.8

3.04

14.4

85.82

Date
Submitted

Mon Apr 11
16:28:20 2011

Mon Apr 18
22:48:57 2011

Mon Apr 25
16:21:51 2011

Sat May 7
16:30:47 2011

Mon May 16
22:01:07 2011

Fri May 20
21:55:53 2011

Sun May 29
01:38:55 2011

Fri Apr 8
14:57:11 2011

Mon Apr 18
13:46:19 2011

Mon Apr 25
00:34:39 2011

Mon May 2
22:57:21 2011

Sat May 7
22:32:12 2011

Mon May 23
23:52:43 2011

Sat May 28
23:00:21 2011
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Psychology of Addiction & Substance Abuse
PSYC324

Spring 2011 Session B

C+

3

2.3300

5/31/2011 11:03:15 AM

L B
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User: Maria Gildenhuys

In Course: PSYC324 B001 Spr 11 (PSYC324B001Spr11)

Instructor: Rhonda Hackett
Grade Builder Summary

Assessment Title

Week 1 Discussion Board 1

WEEK ONE: CLASS ACTIVITY — CLUB

DRUGS
Week 2 Discussion Board 2

WEEK TWO: ESSAY: THE CASE OF
CHRIS

Week 3 Discussion Board 3

WEEK FIVE: CLASS ACTIVITY TWO —
OTHER DRUGS

Week 4 Discussion Board 4

WEEK SIX: ESSAY PROJECT YOU
CHOOSE CASE STUDY

Week 5 Discussion Board 5

Week 6 Discussion Board 6

Week 7 Discussion Board 7

Week 8 Discussion Board 8

Quiz Number One - MAY ONLY BE
COMPLETED DURING WEEK 3

Midterm Exam - TIMED ONE ACCESS
TEST - MAY ONLY BE ENTERED
DURING WEEK 4

Quiz Number Two - MAY ONLY BE
COMPLETED DURING WEEK 7

FINAL EXAM - TIMED ONE ACCESS
TEST - MAY ONLY BE ENTERED
DURING WEEK 8

Total Points Earned: 345.13
Total Percentage: 78.61 %
Current Percentage: 78.61 %

Assessments Completed: 15 out of 16
93.75 %

Student Score Gradebuilder

23 /33

0/15

31/33

6.5/20

33/33
11715

33/33
5/20

33/33
33/33
31/33
331733
7110

12/20.5

5/10

20.5/25

Points
Possible
33

15

33

20

20

50

439

Gradebuilder
Points Earned

23

31

6.5

33
il

33

33
33
31
33

14.63

10

41

345.13

Date
Submitted

Mon Apr 11
14:19:45 2011

Mon Apr 11
01:31:16 2011

Sun Apr 17
15:32:24 2011

Sun Apr 17
15:23:34 2011

N/A
N/A

N/A

Sun May 15
22:26:28 2011

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Sun Apr 24
22:16:05 2011

Sat Apr 30
23:54:09 2011

Sun May 22
17:49:58 2011

Sun May 29
00:06:50 2011



